

M/S. KUMAR. Contr.

Agency :- M/s Kumar Construction

Ag No - 2 (SBD) / 2020-21

Dhandh - Sikandra PWD Road to pyarepur Ravidas Tola
via Manjhi Tola Tilakpur and sita Rau pur-kurru Tola
to Chanddara more via Manjhi Tola.

Head - NABARD

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R. W. D. (W) Jqmu

DIVISION

Jqmu

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No 2681

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Dhandh				
Sikandra AWD Road se Manjhi to Lalakpur					
Note huge pypur Rabidas Tofta And					
Manjhi tola hota huge Sitarampur kumitola					
se Chandbasa More-tak Path Nirman (Nabard)					
Agreement No - 02(SBD)/2020-21					
Agency:- H/s Kumar Construction, AT - Samung					
Path new area Nawada, P.O + Dist - Nawada					
Date of commencement - 22-06-2020					

Date of completion - 21-10-2021				
Ag. Construction Cost ₹ - 5,54,76,967=00				
Ag. Maintenance cost ₹ - 38,47,332=00				
₹ 5,93,24,299=00				
Date of Recd Measurement -				
Description of item				
① providing & fixing of working bench Mark pillar - do - do - all complete job.				
		9.00 No		
② providing & fixing of working reference Pillar - do - all				
		35.00 No		

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1)

Providing & fixing of working bench Mark pillar.

Qty vide Page No ① in TMB

Item No ①

9.00 No

@ Rs 3430/No,

Rs 30,870.00

(2/2)

Providing & fixing of working reference pillar

Qty vide Page No ① in TMB

Item No ①

35.00 No

@ Rs 1552.81/No

Rs 54352.00
~~54352.8~~

(3/3)

Clearing and grubbing Road land

Qty vide Page No ③ in TMB

Item No ③

1.24 Hq

@ Rs 47488.85/Hq

Rs 58886.00

Rs- 144108.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIFR	74,40,575=00
(22/36) Brick Masonry work in CM (1:1:4) in head wall					
Qty vide Page No (12) in TMB					
ibm No (2)					
		30.60 M ²			
@ Rs 5345=021 M ²					R 1,63,584=00
(23/32) Pl and laying R.C.C Pipe					
N ₂ for culvert					
Qty vide Page No (12) in TMB					
ibm No (21)					
		7.50 M ²			
@ Rs 3656=61 M ²					R 27,425=00
(24/38) Plastering with CM (1:4) on brick work in S/S					
Qty vide Page No (12) in TMB					
ibm No (22)					
		66.85 M ²			
@ Rs. 133=27 M ²					R 8,909=00
(25/39) Providing 1.5MM cement putty - do - all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (12) in TMB					
ibm No (23)					
		14.220 M ²			
@ Rs. 43=65 M ²					R 621=00
					R 76,41,054=00
Add. Crs. T - 12.1					@ Rs - 9,16,926=00
Add. L. cess - 1.1					@ Rs - 76,411=00
					R 86,34,391=00
Less - 10% 90 Per Agreement (1)					R 86,34,391=00
					R 77,70,952=00

05/03/2021

S.E

Continuation

07/03/21

A.E